
LOT 21 BLOCK C WISE ESTATE S/D.

WD 1017-499, 1037-1438, 1077-146

CATO JAROD L/LOMBARDO STEPHANIE A
228 SW MELBA GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

24-4S-16-03113-151

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

24416.00 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

02/17/2025 JB 0.58 35,000 0 0 35,000
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2
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1,140
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258,540
0

258,540
HX HB 51,411

207,129
258,540

0

261,286

1384/1053 5/10/2019 WD Q I 01 193,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DANIEL R & HOLLY M MA

JAROD L CATO & STEP

1245/2470 12/05/2012 WD Q I 01 143,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CONCEPT CONSTRUCTION 

DANIEL R & HOLLY M 

2026
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24278 SFR 568 03/22/2006

2025HX Base Yr

228 SW MELBA GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,176 112.6620 126.18 274,568 2006 2006 0 0 0 19.00 81.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 1853

BAS 1,853 100 1,853 189,388

FGR 506 55 278 28,413

FOP 36 30 11 1,124

FOP 112 30 34 3,475

2,507 2,176 222,400

BAS= W14 FOP= W14 S8 E14 N8$ S8 W14 N8 W15 N3 W12 S36 FGR=
S24 E11 N2 E11 N22 W22 $ E22 S6 E12 FOP= E9 N4 W9 S4$ N4 E21
N35$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 380.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 1,140

1,140

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


